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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pemm Huisman NED   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   682,35 
2   Lieke Rolvers NED   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   664,71 
3   Ibe Beckers BEL   Ope F 1,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/16.00   594,12 
4   Axelle De Mey BEL   Ope F 3,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   541,18 
5   Michelle Julsing NED   Ope F 2,50/52 5,00/43   452,94 
6   Klaske Julsing NED   Ope F 0,00/52   423,53 
7   Margot De Graaff NED   Ope F 4,50/49   405,88 
8   Eva Van Bergen NED   Ope F 2,00/43   23,53 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Arnaud Junior Labarre BEL   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   769,23 
2   Freek School NED   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   763,74 
3   Nicolas Leroy BEL   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   697,80 
4   Patrick Girst LUX   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   697,80 
5   Jan Dooms BEL   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 0,00/58/13.00   708,79 
6   Sébastien Delsaute BEL   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 0,50/58/18.25   560,44 
7   Perr Huisman NED   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 1,50/46   609,89 
8   Peter De Ryck BEL   Ope M 0,00/58/13.00 0,50/46   659,34 
9   Henk Huisman NED   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   494,51 

10   Hugo Julsing NED   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   483,52 
11   Aly Girst LUX   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   423,08 
12   Mathijs Korsten NED   Ope M 2,00/55/18.25   417,58 
13   Arno De Ryck BEL   Ope M 1,50/55/18.25   412,09 
14   Arnaud Labarre BEL   Ope M 3,50/46   38,46 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ibe Beckers BEL   Ope F 3440 3930   458,04 
2   Pemm Huisman NED   Ope F 3190 1670   371,79 
3   Lieke Rolvers NED   Ope F 1560 1560   181,82 
4   Axelle De Mey BEL   Ope F 330 490   57,11 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Olivier Fortamps BEL   Ope M 6230 10110   865,58 
2   Sébastien Delsaute BEL   Ope M 2840 3150   269,69 
3   Arnaud Labarre BEL   Ope M 2230 2500   214,04 
4   Freek School NED   Ope M 2110 2020   180,65 
5   Nicolas Leroy BEL   Ope M 2190 1900   187,50 
6   Arnaud Junior Labarre BEL   Ope M 2930 1530   250,86 
7   Perr Huisman NED   Ope M 2240 860   191,78 
8   Hugo Julsing NED   Ope M 1990   170,38 
9   Jan Dooms BEL   Ope M 1460   125,00 

10   Henk Huisman NED   Ope M 990   84,76 
11   Guus Prick NED   Ope M 660   56,51 
12   Patrick Girst LUX   Ope M 420   35,96 
13   Mathijs Korsten NED   Ope M 360   30,82 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

14   Aly Girst LUX   Ope M 40   3,42 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pemm Huisman NED   Ope F 30,6m 31,3m   558,62 
2   Lieke Rolvers NED   Ope F 17,5m 17,7m   245,98 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Freek School NED   Ope M 43,2m 46,6m   651,32 
2   Sébastien Delsaute BEL   Ope M 38,0m 37,8m   509,87 
3   Arnaud Junior Labarre BEL   Ope M 37,1m 36,3m   495,07 
4   Perr Huisman NED   Ope M 39,8m 35,7m   539,47 
5   Henk Huisman NED   Ope M 29,7m 29,4m   373,36 
6   Nicolas Leroy BEL   Ope M 27,3m 27,5m   337,17 
7   Arnaud Labarre BEL   Ope M 26,7m   324,01 
8   Jan Dooms BEL   Ope M 11,2m   69,08 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pemm Huisman NED   Ope F 682,35  371,79  558,62  1612,76 
2   Lieke Rolvers NED   Ope F 664,71  181,82  245,98  1092,51 
3   Ibe Beckers BEL   Ope F 594,12  458,04    1052,16 
4   Michelle Julsing NED   Ope F 452,94      452,94 
5   Klaske Julsing NED   Ope F 423,53      423,53 
6   Margot De Graaff NED   Ope F 405,88      405,88 
7   Eva Van Bergen NED   Ope F 23,53      23,53 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Freek School NED   Ope M 763,74  180,65  651,32  1595,71 
2   Arnaud Junior Labarre BEL   Ope M 769,23  250,86  495,07  1515,16 
3   Perr Huisman NED   Ope M 609,89  191,78  539,47  1341,14 
4   Sébastien Delsaute BEL   Ope M 560,44  269,69  509,87  1340,00 
5   Nicolas Leroy BEL   Ope M 697,80  187,50  337,17  1222,47 
6   Henk Huisman NED   Ope M 494,51  84,76  373,36  952,63 
7   Jan Dooms BEL   Ope M 708,79  125,00  69,08  902,87 
8   Olivier Fortamps BEL   Ope M   865,58    865,58 
9   Patrick Girst LUX   Ope M 697,80  35,96    733,76 

10   Peter De Ryck BEL   Ope M 659,34      659,34 
11   Hugo Julsing NED   Ope M 483,52  170,38    653,90 
12   Arnaud Labarre BEL   Ope M 38,46  214,04  324,01  576,51 
13   Mathijs Korsten NED   Ope M 417,58  30,82    448,40 
14   Aly Girst LUX   Ope M 423,08  3,42    426,50 
15   Arno De Ryck BEL   Ope M 412,09      412,09 

Open Ladies Overall Round 1 Results
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pemm Huisman NED   Ope F 682,35  371,79  542,53  1596,67 
2   Lieke Rolvers NED   Ope F 658,82  181,82  241,38  1082,02 

Open Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Freek School NED   Ope M 741,76  180,65  595,39  1517,80 
2   Arnaud Junior Labarre BEL   Ope M 747,25  250,86  495,07  1493,18 
3   Perr Huisman NED   Ope M 609,89  191,78  539,47  1341,14 
4   Sébastien Delsaute BEL   Ope M 560,44  243,15  509,87  1313,46 
5   Nicolas Leroy BEL   Ope M 692,31  187,50  333,88  1213,69 
6   Henk Huisman NED   Ope M 494,51  84,76  373,36  952,63 
7   Jan Dooms BEL   Ope M 708,79  125,00  69,08  902,87 
8   Arnaud Labarre BEL   Ope M 38,46  190,92  324,01  553,39 


